

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

I.A. No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5535/2005

KATTO BAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMAL RAJAK @ TANTU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.2 filed on 02.08.2007 for substituted service upon unserved
respondent no.2 is allowed, as prayed for. Public notice may be issued
accordingly.

List the matter on 14.11.2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar