

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5535/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2004 in MA No.  
1364/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KATTO BAI &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMAL RAJAK @ TANTU &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since no one appears for the Petitioner, in the  
interest of justice I defer orders.  
List these matters after two weeks'.

(Sonia Bhasin)  
Sr.P.A(P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master